
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 210 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 10' 53'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 212 CLARA SIMAL MARTIN 11' 06'' POLITECNICA 1,429
3 216 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 11' 14'' COMPLUTENSE 2,693
4 229 PAULA GARCIA GODINO 11' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 4,066
5 203 ELENA SALOM ARRANZ 11' 40'' COMPLUTENSE 5,561
6 211 MARIA HURTADO SANJURJO 11' 58'' COMPLUTENSE 7,165
7 214 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 12' 02'' AUTONOMA 8,297
8 206 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 12' 18'' POLITECNICA 9,825
9 219 MARIA ARRIBAS RUIZ 12' 37'' COMPLUTENSE 11,462
10 208 SARA MORENO MORENO 12' 40'' POLITECNICA 12,561
11 217 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 12' 42'' POLITECNICA 13,627
12 202 FABIANA LAFUENTE POCHETTINO 12' 48'' COMPLUTENSE 14,825
13 207 ELENA CUADRILLERO GARCIA 13' 07'' POLITECNICA 16,462
14 204 ANA ALVAREZ FREIJE 13' 09'' COMPLUTENSE 17,528
15 227 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 13' 35'' COMPLUTENSE 19,396
16 209 ALICIA COBO CABALLERO 13' 43'' POLITECNICA 20,660
17 201 SONIA ALMODOVAR VIALAS 13' 48'' CARLOS III 21,825
18 221 LAURA CANOVAS HEREDERO 13' 52'' COMPLUTENSE 22,957
19 223 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 14' 40'' COMPLUTENSE 25,561
20 222 NURIA FERRANDIZ DURAN 14' 47'' POLITECNICA 26,792
21 224 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 15' 30'' REY JUAN CARLOS 29,231
22 220 BEGOÑA BALLESTEROS CARRASCO 15' 56'' COMPLUTENSE 31,099
23 230 ANDREA SIEBEL HERMIDA 16' 47'' POLITECNICA 33,792
24 232 MARTA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 16' 57'' COMPLUTENSE 35,132
25 226 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 17' 40'' AUTONOMA 37,561
26 213 MAUD PINDARD 17' 55'' CARLOS III 39,066

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 210 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 10' 53'' COMPLUTENSE
3 216 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 11' 14'' COMPLUTENSE
4 229 PAULA GARCIA GODINO 11' 25'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 212 CLARA SIMAL MARTIN 11' 06'' POLITECNICA
8 206 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 12' 18'' POLITECNICA
10 208 SARA MORENO MORENO 12' 40'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 210 ROSANA FERNANDEZ MACIAS 10' 53'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 37''
2 212 CLARA SIMAL MARTIN 11' 06'' POLITECNICA  3' 42''
3 216 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 11' 14'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 44''
4 229 PAULA GARCIA GODINO 11' 25'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 48''
5 203 ELENA SALOM ARRANZ 11' 40'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 53''
6 205 ESTHER DEL FRESNO SERRANO 11' 55'' UNED  3' 58''
7 211 MARIA HURTADO SANJURJO 11' 58'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 59''
8 214 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 12' 02'' AUTONOMA  4' 00''
9 206 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 12' 18'' POLITECNICA  4' 06''
10 215 SONIA SANTA MARIA DELGADO 12' 29'' UNED  4' 09''
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 8 PUNTOS

Distancia aproximada, 3.000 Metros

2ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 20 PUNTOS
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11 219 MARIA ARRIBAS RUIZ 12' 37'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 12''
12 208 SARA MORENO MORENO 12' 40'' POLITECNICA  4' 13''
13 217 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 12' 42'' POLITECNICA  4' 14''
14 202 FABIANA LAFUENTE POCHETTINO 12' 48'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 16''
15 207 ELENA CUADRILLERO GARCIA 13' 07'' POLITECNICA  4' 22''
16 204 ANA ALVAREZ FREIJE 13' 09'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 23''
17 227 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 13' 35'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 31''
18 209 ALICIA COBO CABALLERO 13' 43'' POLITECNICA  4' 34''
19 201 SONIA ALMODOVAR VIALAS 13' 48'' CARLOS III  4' 36''
20 218 ESTHER PALACIOS RUIZ 13' 49'' UNED  4' 36''
21 221 LAURA CANOVAS HEREDERO 13' 52'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 37''
22 223 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 14' 40'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 53''
23 222 NURIA FERRANDIZ DURAN 14' 47'' POLITECNICA  4' 55''
24 224 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 15' 30'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 10''
25 220 BEGOÑA BALLESTEROS CARRASCO 15' 56'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 18''
26 230 ANDREA SIEBEL HERMIDA 16' 47'' POLITECNICA  5' 35''
27 232 MARTA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 16' 57'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 39''
28 226 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 17' 40'' AUTONOMA  5' 53''
29 213 MAUD PINDARD 17' 55'' CARLOS III  5' 58''
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